

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7654/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2007 in CMC No. 107/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

M/S INDO GULF FERTILISERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAYANK AGARWAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, list after four weeks.

In the meanwhile counter affidavit may be filed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master